STATUTORY BONUS 3,700.00

OTHER ALLOWANCE 10,525.00

EMERGENCY INTERNET AMOUNT 500.00

Deductions Amount

PF 1,940.00

PROF TAX 150.00

LABOUR WELFARE FUND 3.00

Total Earnings: INR. 38,974.00 Total Deductions: INR. 2,093.00

Net Pay for the month : 36,881.00

(Rupees Thirty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty One Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

TIASHA GANGULY